
Shooting / Tir
Double Trap, Women / Double trap, Dames

PRELIMINARIES

Rnk

1

2

3

3

3

6

6

6

6

10

11

Name

RHODE, Kim

MURTONIEMI, Riitta-Mari

DEWITT, Terry

KIERMAYER, Susanne

KIRA,Yoshiko

GAO, E

HUDDLESTON, Deserie

PASELLO, Giovanna

ROBERTS, Annmaree

GUDZINEVICIUTE, Daina

PUSILA, Satu

Ctry

USA

FIN

USA

GER

JPN

CHN

AUS

ITA

AUS

LTU

FIN

1

36

35

34

37

33

32

34

36

35

32

34

2

37

38

37

36

35

35

34

33

36

35

34

3

35

34

34

32

37

36

35

34

32

34

32

Total

108

107

105

105

105

103

103

103

103

101

100

O

PRELIMINARIES - continued

Rnk

11

11

14

15

15

17

17

19

20

21

Name

QUINTANAL, Maria

XU, Xiang

BERNARD, Muriel

GELISIO, Deborah

MEYER, Cynthia

DEMINA, Svetlana

LEE, Sang-Hee

RABAIA, Elena

FOCAN, Anne

USIETO, Gemma

Ctry

ESP

CHN

FRA

ITA

CAN

RUS

KOR

RUS

BEL

ESP

1

29

32

34

37

31

32

31

35

35

32

2

37

33

35

34

38

30

35

31

27

30

3

34

35

29

26

28

33

29

27

29

28

Total

100

100

98

97

97

95

95

93

91

90

FINAL

Rnk

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name

RHODE, Kim

KIERMAYER, Susanne

HUDDLESTON, D.

DEWITT, Terry

MURTONIEMI, R.-M.

KIRA,Yoshiko

Ctry

USA

GER

AUS

USA

FIN

JPN

Qual pts

108

105

103

105

107

105

Final pts

33

34

36

32

26

27

Total

141

139

139

137

133

132

O Gold

Silver

Bronze

Shooting / Tir
Skeet, Men / Skeet, Messieurs

PRELIMINARIES

Rnk

1

2

2

4

4

4

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

15

15

15

15

15

20

20

20

20

20

20

26

26

26

26

26

26

32

Name

FALCO, Ennio

BENELLI, Andrea

RZEPKOWSKI, Miroslaw

RASMUSSEN, Ole

TIMOFEJEVS, Boriss

TIOPLIY, Nikolai

ANDREOU, Antonis

CHEN, Dongjie

DURBESSON, Franck

IMNAISHVILI, Tamaz

INESHIN, Andrey

RODRIGUEZ, Juan

ROY, Bill

ZHANG, Xindong

al-ATTIYA, Nasser

DOMPELING, Hennie

GRAVES, Todd

ITO, Soichiro

SYCHRA, Jan

CUNNINGHAM, David

HOCHWALD, Bernhard

MEULEMAN, Craig

MILLER, Clayton

ROSSETTI, Bruno

TORRES, Alfredo

HEINRICH, Jan-Henrik

JENSEN, Harald

NICOLAIDES, Antonis

QUIGLEY, George

ROMERO, Juan

WEGNER, Axel

al-MOTERY, Saaid

Ctry

ITA

ITA

POL

DEN

LAT

RUS

CYP

CHN

FRA

GEO

EST

CUB

USA

CHN

QAT

NED

USA

JPN

CZE

AUS

GER

AUS

CAN

ITA

CUB

GER

NOR

CYP

USA

GUA

GER

KSA

1

25

24

25

24

25

25

24

24

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

22

25

24

24

23

25

23

25

25

24

23

24

21

24

25

22

23

2

25

25

25

24

25

24

24

24

24

23

23

25

24

25

22

25

24

24

23

25

22

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

25

25

23

3

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

25

23

23

23

24

25

24

24

25

25

25

23

24

22

23

23

24

24

22

25

24

23

4

25

24

24

24

24

24

25

24

23

25

24

25

24

24

25

25

25

25

23

23

25

25

24

24

24

24

23

25

24

22

24

24

5

25

25

24

25

24

25

24

25

25

24

24

24

25

24

24

23

22

23

25

23

22

25

22

24

24

24

23

24

24

21

23

24

Total

125 O

123

123

122

122

122

121

121

121

121

121

121

121

121

120

120

120

120

120

119

119

119

119

119

119

118

118

118

118

118

118

117

FINAL

Rnk

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name

FALCO, Ennio

RZEPKOWSKI, Miroslaw

BENELLI, Andrea

RASMUSSEN, Ole

TIOPLIY, Nikolai

TIMOFEJEVS, Boriss

Ctry

ITA

POL

ITA

DEN

RUS

LAT

Qual pts

125

123

123

122

122

122

Final pts

24

25

24

25

24

23

Total

149

148

147

147

146

145

O Gold

Silver

Bronze

PRELIMINARIES - continued

Rnk

32

32

32

32

32

38

38

38

38

42

42

42

45

45

45

45

49

49

49

49

53

54

Name

BECHYNSKY, Bronislav

HLAVACEK, Leos

KOURTELLAS, Christos

SWINKELS, Eric

TOMAN, Ion

BOZA, Esteban

PULDON, Servando

SZAMREJ, Tadeusz

TIMOKHIN, Valeri

al-RASHIDI, Abdul lah

COLOMER, Pascal

GIHA, Juan

GIL, Marcelo

HAINS, Mel

KHORSHED, Mohamed

ROMERO, Francisco

al-QASEM, Mohammad

HAKEEM, Prince Abdul

HAMDY, Moustafa

MASKELL, Michael

CASWELL, Jason

KAW, Fun Ying

Ctry

CZE

CZE

CYP

NED

ROM

PER

CUB

POL

AZE

KUW

CHI

PER

ARG

RSA

EGY

GUA

JOR

BRU

EGY

BAR

CAN

MAS

1

23

23

22

24

24

25

24

22

21

22

25

24

20

23

22

21

25

23

20

22

23

20

2

22

24

24

24

23

23

23

25

24

23

22

24

23

22

23

25

22

21

22

22

19

24

3

24

23

23

23

24

23

24

23

23

23

20

24

22

23

22

22

23

23

24

23

24

23

4

24

22

24

22

22

22

23

22

25

23

24

21

24

22

22

23

24

24

22

22

22

21

5

24

25

24

24

24

23

22

24

23

24

24

22

24

23

24

22

18

21

24

23

23

22

Total

117

117

117

117

117

116

116

116

116

115

115

115

113

113

113

113

112

112

112

112

111

110

350 Shooting / Tir

CAROL J WALKER • CAROLYN A WALKER • CASSANDRA A WALKER • CHARLENE W WALKER • CHARLES J WALKER • CHRISTY L WALKER • CINDY G WALKER • CLINTON L WALKER • CRYS-
TAL L WALKER • DEBORA WALKER • DERRICK WALKER • EDLUIE D WALKER • ELEANOR E WALKER • EMANUEL WALKER • ERVEINE D WALKER • FRANCINE L WALKER • FRANK J WALKER
• FRANK R WALKER • GAIL B WALKER • GEORGE D WALKER • GLADYS E WALKER • GLEN H WALKER • GWENDOLYN T WALKER • HARRY WALKER • HARRY W WALKER • HEATHER WALKER


